
Ordering Code

M01

M02

M03

M04

M06

M07

M13

M14

M17

M18

All parts
Band & Housing
Screw
Band & Housing
Screw

Band & Housing

All parts

Band & Housing
Screw
Band 
Housing & Screw
Band & Housing
Screw
Band
Housing & Screw
Band
Housing
Screw

:
:
:
:
:

:

:

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

Material Grade Op�on

SS 301 / 304
SS 301 / 304
Plated Carbon Steel
SS 301 / 304
SS 410

SS 201 / 202

SS 316

SS 201 / 202
Plated Carbon Steel
SS 201 / 202
Plated Carbon Steel
SS 201 / 202
SS 410
SS 301 / 304
Plated Carbon Steel
SS 202
SS 201
Plated Carbon Steel

Ordering Code

B01

B02

B03

B15

Band (BW) & Housing (HW) Width Op�ons
Band
Housing
Band
Housing

Band
Housing
Band
Housing

:
:

12.7 mm  (0.5”)
15.5 mm  (0.61”)

:
:
:
:
:
:

14 mm     (0.55”)
16.5 mm  (0.65”)
16 mm     (0.63”)
18.5 mm  (0.73”)
9 mm
12.5 mm

Jolly sizes equivalent to SAE Standard

We reserve the right to make technical modifica�ons.
UPC code can be made available on request.
Packing Specifica�on available.

Jolly size ordering codes vary as per SAE & IS/BS sizes.

Stainless Steel Worm Drive Clamp

Jolly Size
Ordering Code

06
08
10

12
16
20
24
28
32
36
40
44
48
52
56
60
64
72
80
88
96

104

SAE
Sizes

Min Dia
(in)

Max Dia
(in)

Min Dia
(mm)

Max Dia
(mm)

06
08
10
12
16
20
24
28
32
36
40
44
48
52
56
60
64
72
80
88
96

104

7/16
7/16
1/2
1/2

11/16
3/4
1

1 1/4
1 1/2
1 3/4

2
2 1/4
2 1/2
2 3/4

3
3 1/4
2 1/2

3
3 1/2

4
4 1/2

5

25/32
1

1 1/16
1 1/4
1 1/2
1 3/4

2
2 1/4
2 1/2
2 3/4

3
3 1/4
3 1/2
3 3/4

4
4 1/4
4 1/2

5
5 1/2

6
6 1/2

7

11.2
11
13
13
18
19
25
32
38
44
51
57
64
70
76
83
64
76
89

102
114
127

19.8
25
27
32
38
44
51
57
63
70
76
82
89
95

101
108
114
127
140
152
165
178

Addi�onal sizes are available as per enquiry.

Jolly sizes as per IS/BS Standard
Jolly size ordering codes vary as per SAE & IS/BS sizes.

Jolly Size
Ordering Code

J000
J00M
J00
J0

J100S
J0X
J1A

J137S
J1

J1X
J45A
J2A
J2

J2X
J65A

J3
J75A
J3X
J4

J4X
J110A

J5
J5X
J6

J575 S
J6X

IS / BS
Sizes

Min Dia
(in)

Max Dia
(in)

Min Dia
(mm)

Max Dia
(mm)

12
16
20
22
25
28
30
35
38
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80
90

100
110
115
120
130
145
160

0.354
0.433
0.512
0.630
0.709
0.787
0.866
0.984
1.181
1.181
1.378
1.496
1.654
1.772
1.772
1.969
2.165
2.362
2.756
3.150
3.543
3.740
3.937
4.331
4.921
5.512

0.472
0.630
0.787
0.866
0.984
1.102
1.181
1.378
1.496
1.575
1.772
1.969
2.165
2.362
2.559
2.756
2.953
3.150
3.543
3.937
4.331
4.528
4.724
5.118
5.709
6.299

9
11
13
16
18
20
22
25
30
30
35
38
42
45
45
50
55
60
70
80
90
95

100
110
125
140

12

20
22
25
28
30
35
38
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80
90

100
110
115
120
130
145
160

Addi�onal sizes are available as per enquiry.

16

For more details please refer page no. 34

Example for Ordering Code

WP M01 B03 06

Design Type

Material Grade

Jolly Size

Band width (BW) & Housing width (HW)

Ref. standard: SAE J1508 Type “F”

Ÿ Non- throbbing surfaces. 

Ÿ Clean punched perfora�ons.

Ÿ Applica�on ranging from domes�c to 

heavy industries.

Design Type Ordering Code : WP

7
www.jollyclamps.com

                    

Petal Op�ons Code Descrip�on

Flange OD (ØD) +0.125 in (3.175mm)  If (ØD-ØD1)/2 is more than 0.14"(3.5mm)

Flange OD  (ØD)+0.094 in (2.387mm) If (ØD-ØD1)/2 less than 0.14"(3.5mm)

              e.g.: 5.075+0.125= 5.20 in diameter, 0520

TV1-1- -R12-B3-S20520

03: Retainer Inside Diameter Code

02: Retainer Segments Code

TV1- -0520-R12-B3-S21

 1 It is used for permanent applica�on purpose. It is generally available for 12
  inch (304.8mm) and lager diameter. It can be used only for band and latch
  series A & C. 

 2 It can be used for diameter range from 8 to 10Inch(203-254mm). It can't be
  used with band & latch style Series C.

 3 It is generally used for Diameter range from 2 to 4 inch(50 to 100 mm).It can
  be used only in series A of band and latch style. Above 4 inch sizes are
  available upon request. 

 4 It is recommended for larger sized couplings (above 6inch).
  It can be used only in series A & B. 

 V-Band Clamp

Note : Orienta�on of petals can be adjusted.

28
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Screw:SS 304

Size J00M to J1 not available in 16mm band width.

Size SAE 06 to SAE 16 not available in 16mm band width.
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